
10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Donnerstag, 2. November 2023 ~ Sonntag, 5. November 2023

Aachen

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

group D female 1m springboard

1 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

2 Zoë Burgerhout 2012 PSV Schoonspringen 201200100

3 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 460098

4 Mattea Dörn 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 428601

5 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

6 Petra Boltužić 2012 Croatian Diving Federation

7 Tina Tadevosyan 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447484

8 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455329

9 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

10 Luka Štambak 2013 Croatian Diving Federation

11 Ziva van Weert 2012 PSV Schoonspringen 201200066

12 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

group D female 3m springboard

1 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

2 Mattea Dörn 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 428601

3 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455329

4 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

5 Petra Boltužić 2012 Croatian Diving Federation

6 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

7 Ziva van Weert 2012 PSV Schoonspringen 201200066

8 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 460098

9 Luka Štambak 2013 Croatian Diving Federation

10 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

11 Tina Tadevosyan 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447484

group D female 5m platform

1 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 460098

2 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

3 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455329

4 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

5 Mattea Dörn 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 428601

6 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

7 Tina Tadevosyan 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447484

8 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine
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Name Born Representing Registration

group D male 1m springboard

1 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

2 Finn Binninger 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410019

3 Sebastian Bilke 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447482

4 Ivan Ananiev 2013 Ukraine

5 Arten Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg

6 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 FIN-Vantaa

7 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455917

8 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

group D male 3m springboard

1 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 FIN-Vantaa

2 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455917

3 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

4 Arten Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg

5 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

6 Sebastian Bilke 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447482

7 Finn Binninger 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410019

8 Ivan Ananiev 2013 Ukraine

group D male 5m platform

1 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

2 Sebastian Bilke 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 447482

3 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

4 Finn Binninger 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410019

5 Arten Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg

6 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 FIN-Vantaa

7 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455917

8 Ivan Ananiev 2013 Ukraine

group C female 1m springboard

1 Veera Piekkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

2 Anna Kaissa 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V3 Yelyzaveta Diadiuk 2010 Ukraine

4 Lotte Neggers 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003464

5 Anika Miočić 2011 Croatian Diving Federation

6 Anna Kowitz 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V7 Vieve van den Munckhof 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003230

8 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

9 Emilie Gebele 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 411001

10 Emily Scheldeman 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445809

11 Jella Kuphut 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V12 Alisa Kutsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg

13 Charlotte Bonk 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V14 Ottilie Corcutt 2010 De Dolfijn Amsterdam

15 Maria Magaš 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar
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Name Born Representing Registration

group C female 3m springboard

1 Ottilie Corcutt 2010 De Dolfijn Amsterdam

2 Yelyzaveta Diadiuk 2010 Ukraine

3 Anika Miočić 2011 Croatian Diving Federation

4 Maria Magaš 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

5 Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

6 Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine

7 Anna Kaissa 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V8 Alisa Kutsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg

9 Jella Kuphut 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V10 Emily Scheldeman 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445809

11 Emilie Gebele 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 411001

12 Veera Piekkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

13 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

14 Vieve van den Munckhof 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003230

15 Anna Kowitz 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V16 Charlotte Bonk 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V17 Maria Luiza Biletova 2011 Berlin

group C female 5-7.5m platform

1 Alisa Kutsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg

2 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

3 Veera Piekkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

4 Anna Kowitz 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V5 Maria Luiza Biletova 2011 Berlin

6 Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine

7 Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

8 Charlotte Bonk 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V9 Anna Kaissa 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V10 Emily Scheldeman 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445809

11 Ottilie Corcutt 2010 De Dolfijn Amsterdam

12 Emilie Gebele 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 411001

13 Jella Kuphut 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V14 Maria Magaš 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

group C male 1m springboard

1 Gino Longin 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

2 Maximilian Goblet 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 433598

3 Nuncio Steffenhagen 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Emil Goele 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V5 Lovro Štambak 2010 Croatian Diving Federation

6 Edvin Ijäs 2011 FIN-Vantaa

7 Caspar Nowak 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 434669

8 Elias Liikkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

9 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

10 Dmytro Stepanov 2010 Ukraine
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Name Born Representing Registration

group C male 3m springboard

1 Caspar Nowak 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 434669

2 Dmytro Stepanov 2010 Ukraine

3 Lovro Štambak 2010 Croatian Diving Federation

4 Emil Goele 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V5 Elias Liikkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

6 Nuncio Steffenhagen 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

7 Gino Longin 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

8 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

9 Maximilian Goblet 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 433598

10 Ivan Polishvaiko 2011 Ukraine

11 Edvin Ijäs 2011 FIN-Vantaa

group C male 5-7.5m platform

1 Ivan Polishvaiko 2011 Ukraine

2 Gino Longin 2010 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

3 Elias Liikkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

4 Nuncio Steffenhagen 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Maximilian Goblet 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 433598

6 Emil Goele 2011 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V7 Caspar Nowak 2010 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 434669

8 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

9 Edvin Ijäs 2011 FIN-Vantaa

group B female 1m springboard

1 Kateřina Koubková 2009 Czech Republic

2 Miya Friedel 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer3 Taluyah Verwoolde 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200901010

4 Vanessa Röhniß 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410016

6 Jacqueline Karonow 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

7 Dolores Benković 2008 Croatian Diving Federation

8 Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

9 Aliana Reihs 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V10 Dorota Tyšerová 2008 Czech Republic

11 Anna Holstad 2008 NOR-Team Rogaland

12 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer13 Zoé Schneider 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V14 Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V15 Ria Longin 2009 ŠKSV Arno Zadar
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Name Born Representing Registration

group B female 3m springboard

1 Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

2 Taluyah Verwoolde 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200901010

3 Jacqueline Karonow 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410016

5 Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V6 Aliana Reihs 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V7 Kateřina Koubková 2009 Czech Republic

8 Dolores Benković 2008 Croatian Diving Federation

9 Ria Longin 2009 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

10 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer11 Miya Friedel 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer12 Anna Holstad 2008 NOR-Team Rogaland

13 Dorota Tyšerová 2008 Czech Republic

14 Zoé Schneider 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V

group B female 5-10m platform

1 Vanessa Röhniß 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Anna Holstad 2008 NOR-Team Rogaland

3 Ria Longin 2009 ŠKSV Arno Zadar

4 Jule Eisenberg 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 410016

6 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer7 Charlotte Lederer 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

8 Miya Friedel 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer9 Aliana Reihs 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V

group B male 1m springboard

1 Moritz Warich 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer3 Eric Lepère 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V4 Jonas Fürstenau 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V5 Louis Förster 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

6 Pierre De Percin 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391131

7 William Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391132

8 Dmytro Kachanov 2008 Ukraine

9 Valerii Malieiev 2009 Ukraine

10 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer11 Mikula Miočić 2008 Croatian Diving Federation
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Name Born Representing Registration

group B male 3m springboard

1 Moritz Warich 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Eric Lepère 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V3 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer4 Louis Förster 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Dmytro Kachanov 2008 Ukraine

6 Mikula Miočić 2008 Croatian Diving Federation

7 Ursus Fleck 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

8 Valerii Malieiev 2009 Ukraine

9 Jonas Fürstenau 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V10 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer11 Lovro Štambak 2010 Croatian Diving Federation

12 Pierre De Percin 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391131

group B male 5-10m platform

1 Ursus Fleck 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer3 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer4 Pierre De Percin 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391131

5 William Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391132

6 Louis Förster 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

7 Valerii Malieiev 2009 Ukraine

8 Jonas Fürstenau 2009 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V

group A female 1m springboard

1 Isabelle Stevenson 2007 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer2 Sophie Fürst 2007 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer3 Chloë van den Horn 2007 De Dolfijn Amsterdam

4 Amelie Förster 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Julina Schnabel 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

6 Nikki Jansen 2006 SBC2000 200601770

7 Ingvild Rindal 2007 NOR-Team Rogaland

8 Julia Fink 2007 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 382181

9 Eira Tronerud 2005 NOR-Team Rogaland

10 Felicitas Bonk 2006 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V11 June Sundheim 2007 NOR-Team Rogaland

12 Maud van Kempen 2005 PSV Schoonspringen 200501564

13 Johanna Krauß 2005 SC DHfK Leipzig

14 Nele Weniger 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

15 Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV Schoonspringen

16 Janika Kerzelová 2005 Czech republic

17 Eliška Mikynová 2005 Czech Republic

18 Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 308828
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Name Born Representing Registration

group A female 3m springboard

1 Julia Fink 2007 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 382181

2 Julina Schnabel 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

3 Johanna Krauß 2005 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Eira Tronerud 2005 NOR-Team Rogaland

5 Nikki Jansen 2006 SBC2000 200601770

6 Janika Kerzelová 2005 Czech republic

7 June Sundheim 2007 NOR-Team Rogaland

8 Ingvild Rindal 2007 NOR-Team Rogaland

9 Sophie Fürst 2007 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer10 Nele Weniger 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

11 Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 308828

12 Eliška Mikynová 2005 Czech Republic

13 Chloë van den Horn 2007 De Dolfijn Amsterdam

14 Amelie Förster 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

15 Isabelle Stevenson 2007 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer

group A female 5-10m platform

1 Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 308828

2 Julia Fink 2007 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 382181

3 Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV Schoonspringen

4 Sophie Fürst 2007 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer5 Amelie Förster 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

group A male 1m springboard

1 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Luka Martinović 2006 Croatian Diving Federation

3 Marko Huljev 2007 Croatian Diving Federation

4 Jan Mufić 2006 Croatian Diving Federation

5 Mahi Gruchow 2007 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V6 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 354167

7 Maro Kokić 2005 Croatian Diving Federation

8 Devon O`Dell 2006 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer

group A male 3m springboard

1 Jan Mufić 2006 Croatian Diving Federation

2 Maro Kokić 2005 Croatian Diving Federation

3 Woody Weiser 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 354167

5 Luka Martinović 2006 Croatian Diving Federation

6 Marko Huljev 2007 Croatian Diving Federation

7 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig

8 Devon O`Dell 2006 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer
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Name Born Representing Registration

group A male 5-10m platform

1 Devon O`Dell 2006 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer2 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 354167

3 Woody Weiser 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Jaden Eikermann 2005 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 308827

5 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig

group D/C female 3m synchron

1 Anika Miočić 2011 Croatian Diving Federation

Petra Boltužić 2012 Croatian Diving Federation

2 Charlotte Bonk 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.VJella Kuphut 2012 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V3 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

group D/C male 3m synchron

1 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 FIN-Vantaa

Elias Liikkanen 2010 FIN-Vantaa

2 Ivan Polishvaiko 2011 Ukraine

Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

group A/B female 3m synchron

1 Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV Schoonspringen

2 Vanessa Röhniß 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

Julina Schnabel 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

3 Jule Eisenberg 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

Charlotte Lederer 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

4 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Züricher
WasserspringerMiya Friedel 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer

group A/B male 3m synchron

1 Jan Mufić 2006 Croatian Diving Federation

Maro Kokić 2005 Croatian Diving Federation

2 Mahi Gruchow 2007 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.VOle Rösler 2007 Wasserspringerclub Rostock
e.V3 Valerii Malieiev 2009 Ukraine

Dmytro Stepanov 2010 Ukraine

4 Marko Huljev 2007 Croatian Diving Federation

Mikula Miočić 2008 Croatian Diving Federation

group D/C female platform synchron

1 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

2 Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine
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Name Born Representing Registration

group A/B female platform synchron

1 Jule Eisenberg 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

Charlotte Lederer 2009 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 Isabelle Stevenson 2007 Verein Züricher
WasserspringerMeret Bachmann 2008 Verein Züricher
Wasserspringer

group A/B male platform synchron

1 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 354167

William Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 391132
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